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EaziClean™, Premium, and CanMaster™ Can Openers

DESCRIPTION
Vollrath® can openers are designed to easily pierce and safely 
open cans with a clean cut and no metal shavings. They save 
time in any kitchen with higher outputs per day and quick-
release, dishwasher-safe blades for easy cleaning. Included 
base allows opener to be mounted to the table for flexible 
placement options, while improved blade, gear, and bar 
durability makes these openers our most resilient to date.

AGENCY LISTINGS
   

WARRANTY

The Vollrath® Company LLC warrants to the original commercial 
end user that Vollrath Can Openers will be free from defects in 
materials and workmanship for 2 years.

For warranty period, exclusions, and details, visit 
vollrathfoodservice.com/vollrath-resources/warranty-info/
warranty-policy.

Due to continued product improvement, please consult 
vollrathfoodservice.com for current product specifications.

ITEMS

Item Model Max Can
Height
in. (cm)

Output/
Day for 

#10 Cans

Bar 
Length 
in. (cm)

Material

BCO-1 Premium

14 
(35.6)

10
16 

(40.6)

Medium-Duty 
Aluminum AlloyBCO-4 CanMaster™ 40

BCO-2000
EaziClean™

20 Medium-Duty 
Zammac Alloy

BCO-6000 22 
(55.9) 60 25 

(63.5)
Heavy-Duty 

Stainless Steel

Accessories

Item Blade Gear Cartridge
BCO-1

BCO-11

BCO-12 n/a
BCO-4 BCO-10 n/a

BCO-2000 BCO-12 BCO-15
BCO-6000 BCO-10 BCO-14

Choose the Right Can Opener for You (Based on Usage)

Item Seconds 
per Can

Cans per 
Minute

Cans per 
Day

BCO-1 10.7 5 (5.6) 10

BCO-4 8.7 6 (6.9) 40

BCO-2000 10.5 5 (5.7) 20

BCO-6000 10.3 5 (5.8) 60

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Quick-release blade cartridge is easy to clean and replace.
•	 Cutting mechanisms are dishwasher safe.
•	 Larger bar increases durability.
•	 Improved gear wheels last longer.
•	 Redesigned blades stay sharper longer. 
•	 High-grade steel cutting mechanism provides a clean cut  

with no risk of metal shavings.
•	 Table-mount option adds placement flexibility.
•	 Openers are made in the U.S.A.
•	 Ergonomic design is more comfortable to use. 

 
 
 

BCO-1 BCO-2000 BCO-6000BCO-4



EasiClean®, Premium™, and CanMaster™ Can Openers
DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN INCHES (CM) 
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Technical Services 
techservicereps@vollrathco.com 
Induction Products: 800.825.6036  
Countertop Warming Products: 800.354.1970  
All Other Products: 800.628.0832 

© 2025 The Vollrath Company L.L.C.
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The Vollrath Company, L.L.C. 
1236 North 18th Street 
Sheboygan, WI 53081-3201 U.S.A. 
Main Tel: 800.624.2051 or 920.457.4851  
Main Fax: 800.752.5620 or 920.459.6573 
Customer Service: 800.628.0830  
Canada Customer Service: 800.695.8560
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BCO-1

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Description

Handle Up Dimensions Handle Down Dimensions Shipping 

A
Bar + Handle 

Height

B
Handle 
Height

C
(Width)

D 
Bar + Handle 

Height

E
Bar 

Height

F
Plate 
Depth

G
Mounting 

Depth?
Weight 
lb (kg)

Cube
ft. 

(m)

BCO-1 Premium Medium-Duty, Aluminum Alloy 
Can Opener with 16" (40.6 cm) bar

26 ⁹⁄₁₆ 
(67.5)

10 ⁷⁄₁₆
(26.5)

4 ⅜ 
(1.10)

21 ⁷⁄₁₆ (54.5)
15 ⅜
(39.0)

9 ⅞
(25.1)

7 ⁷⁄₁₆
(18.9)

4.5
(2.0)

.25

BCO-4 CanMaster™ Medium-Duty, Aluminum 
Alloy Can Opener with 16" (40.6 cm) bar

26 ⅞ 
(68.26)

10 ¹³⁄₁₆
(27.5)

21 ¹³⁄₁₆ (54.40)
15 ⅜

(39.05)
5.2
(2.3)

33

BCO-2000 EaziClean™ Medium-Duty, Zammac Alloy 
Can Opener with 16" (40.6 cm) bar

27 ⅛
(68.9)

11
(27.94)

22 (55.8)
15 ⅜
(39.1)

5.1
(2.3)

.34

BCO-6000 EaziClean™ Heavy-Duty, Stainless Steel 
Can Opener with 25" (63.5 cm) bar

38 ⁷⁄₁₆
(97.6)

13 ⅛
(33.4)

31 ¹¹⁄₁₆ (80.4)
24 ½
(62.2)

6.8
(3.1)

.47
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